Shown with optional LCD display.  LCD Option only available on single range units.
Applications
● Heating, Ventilating and
Air Conditioning (HVAC)
● Energy Management
Systems
● Static Duct Pressure
● Clean Room Pressure

(Inches of WC) 0 to 5 VDC Output 4 to 20 MA Output
0 to 0.1/-0.05 to 0.05 DPT2670-MR1 DPT2671-MR1
0 to 0.25/-0.125 to 0.125 DPT2670-MR2 DPT2671-MR2
0 to 0.5/-0.25 to 0.25
0 to 1/-0.5 to 0.5
0 to 1.25/-0.625 to 0.625 DPT2670-MR3 DPT2671-MR3
0 to 2.5/-1.25 to 1.25
0 to 5/-2.5 to 2.5
0 to 7.5/-3.75 to 3.75 DPT2670-MR4 DPT2671-MR4
0 to 15/-7.5 to 7.5
0 to 30/-15 to 15
Add DPT-CAL-REPORT for Calibration Certificate
Model 267 Multi Range Unit
Input Range Product Codes
(Inches of WC) 0 to 5 VDC Output 4 to 20 MA
0 to 0.1 DPT2670-0R1D-D DPT2671-0R1D-D
0 to 0.5 DPT2670-0R5D-D DPT2671-0R5D-D
0 to 1 DPT2670-001D-D DPT2671-001D-D
0 to 2.5 DPT2670-2R5D-D DPT2671-2R5D-D
0 to 5 DPT2670-005D-D DPT2671-005D-D
0 to 10 DPT2670-010D-D DPT2671-010D-D
0 to 25 DPT2670-025D-D DPT2671-025D-D
0 to 50 DPT2670-050D-D DPT2671-050D-D
0 to 100 DPT2670-100D-D DPT2671-100D-D
-0.1 to 0.1 DPT2670-0R1B-D DPT2671-0R1B-D
-0.25 to 0.25 DPT2670-R25B-D DPT2671-R25B-D
-0.5 to 0.5 DPT2670-0R5B-D DPT2671-0R5B-D
-1 to 1 DPT2670-001B-D DPT2671-001B-D
-2.5 to 2.5 DPT2670-2R5B-D DPT2671-2R5B-D
-5 to 5 DPT2670-005B-D DPT2671-005B-D
-10 to 10 DPT2670-010B-D DPT2671-010B-D
-25 to 25 DPT2670-025B-D DPT2671-025B-D
-50 to 50 DPT2670-050B-D DPT2671-050B-D
Add DPT-CAL-CERT for Calibration Certificate
Model 267 with Optional LCD Display
IN
MM3/16" O.D. Pressure Fitting for 1/4" Push-on Tubing